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CLUB NIGHT CALENDAR  
2023-2024 

 

 

EVENT DAY DATE NOTE SPECIAL 

Club night #1 
& sign on  

Friday 6 Oct 2023 25/50m all strokes nil 

Club night #2 Friday 13 Oct 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 100m Freestyle 

Club night #3 Friday 20 Oct 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 100m Breastroke 

Club night #4 Friday 27 Oct 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 200m Freestyle 

Club night #5 Friday 3 Nov 2023 25/50m all strokes 100m Backstroke 

Club night #6 Friday 10 Nov 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 100m Butterfly 

Club night #7 Friday 17 Nov 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 100m Individual 
Medley 

Club night #8 Friday 24 Nov 
2023 

25/50m all strokes 200m Individual 
Medley 

Christmas 
Breakup 

Friday 1 Dec 2023   

2024 SEASON     

Club night #9 Friday 12 Jan 
2024 

25/50m all strokes 100m Freestyle 

Club night #10 Wednesday 

due to 
DDRSA 
Country 
Champs 

17 Jan 
2024 

25/50m all strokes 
 

100m Breastroke 

DDRSA Country 
Championships 

Sat/Sun 20-21 All strokes  

Club night #11 Wednesday 

due to 
Stanthorpe 

Open 

24 Jan 
2024 

25/50m all strokes 
 

200m Freestyle 

Stanthorpe Open Sunday 28 January All strokes  

Club night #12 Wednesday  31 Jan 
2024 

25/50m all strokes 100 Backstroke 

Club night #13 Wednesday 

due to State 
Sprints 

7 Feb 2024 25/50m all strokes 100m Butterfly 

QLD Sprint 
Champs 

Sat/Sun 10-11 
February 

Qualifying swimmers  

Club night #14 Friday 16 Feb 
2024 

25/50m all strokes 
 

Elaine Goebel 
Relay 

Club night #15 Friday 1 March 25/50m all strokes 100m Breastroke 

Club night #16 Wednesday 8 March 25/50m all strokes 100m Freestyle 

CLUB 
CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Saturday 16 March Refer to club handbook  

CLUB 
PRESENTATIONS 

Saturday 23 March   



(Version: 14 November 2022) 

NOTES: 
1. Club nights consist of a special event (eg. 200m medley, 100m freestyle) followed by each of the four 

strokes (25m or 50m).  
2. Nominations are made through Swim Central (accessed on the club website). 
3. Dates are subject to change. 
4. Swimmers must swim 9 club nights to be eligible for age champion points at the Club 

Championships. 
5. Elaine Goebel Relay: The Elaine Goebel Relay is a knock out teams relay event where teams 

compete to try and record consistent team times each time they race.  
 
Rules for the Elaine Goebel Relay are as follows: 

 Swimmers are placed in mixed teams (male and female) of equal numbers. 

 Round 1: Teams swim a relay to record an overall team time. 

 Subsequent Rounds: Teams swim the relay and record an overall time. The team which records a 
time furthest from their overall time in Round 1 is eliminated. Rounds continue until one team is 
declared the winner. 

 The winning team is kept secret until Club Presentations and will receive a medal / team names 
on a trophy. 


